Stamp
1 of 2
Signature
Proforma Invoice
To: Eimbee
Attention: Audrey
Email: Ross@outlook.com
Tel: 508-676-2454
From: Davis
Sales: Georgia po
Email: georgia@po.co
Tel: 18668885353
PI Number: PI-000003240079
Date: 12/03/2024
Dear Sir,
Kindly confirm below information.
Operation Dep Information
Nlounge
Audrey Ross
752 Green Street
Apt_104
Wenonah - New Jersey - Syrian Arab Republic
Tel : 508-676-2454
Email : Ross@outlook.com
Consignee Information
Nlounge
Audrey Ross
752 Green Street
Apt_105
Wenonah - New Jersey - Syrian Arab Republic
Tel : 508-676-2454
Email : Ross@outlook.com
CR. No. : 00000
VAT No. :
Terms & Conditions
Prices DDP | Delivered Duty Paid
Payment 100% In Advance
Validity 20 Days
Delivery 25 Days
Follow up your order
28564019
Proforma Invoice Summary
Total Amount
Total Volume
$ 361
0.25 m³
Prepared by
(Sales)
Georgia po
Approved By
(Wholesale Sales Manager)
Stamp
28564019
2 of 2
Signature
# Item Number Image Description QTY Unit Price QTY/CTN CTN Size (cm)
CTN
Volume
CTN
Total
Volume
Amount
1 SV30023-B
Silver Product - Sparkle - Bulb A80
E27 Socket 18watt 3000K - CRI 80
1620Lumen - 0.5PF 150 To 300V IP
20 - BULB W80 x H150mm White /
plastic (Housing) - 61g - Warranty 2
Years
Non CB
50 $ 0.91 50 L41.5 x W41.5 x H33.1 0.06 m³ 1 0.06 m³ $ 45.50
2 S340247-A
Silver Product - Amber - Downlight
Recessed 20watt 4000K - CRI 80
1800Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP
20 - Round D170 x H55mm Cut Out
145mm White / Aluminum (Housing) -
500g - Warranty 3 Years
Certified CB
20 $ 4.75 20 L38 x W36 x H37.5 0.05 m³ 1 0.05 m³ $ 95.00
3 S560239-A
Silver Product - Dawn - Panel light
Recessed 40watt 6000K - CRI 80
4000Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP
20 - Square W595 x L595 x H8mm
White / Aluminum (Housing) - 1940g -
Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
5 $ 11.64 5 L64 x W20 x H49 0.06 m³ 1 0.06 m³ $ 58.20
4 LM40344-A
Silver Product - Glow - Recessed
Panel Downlight Recessed 36watt
4000K - CRI 70 3100Lumen - 0.5PF
100 To 265V IP 20 - Round D225 x
H25mm White / Aluminum (Base) -
White / PC (Front Cover ) - Warranty 2
Years
Non CB
20 $ 3.38 20 L48 x W23 x H39 0.04 m³ 1 0.04 m³ $ 67.60
5 S960296-A
Silver Product - Marco - Spotlight
GU10 Base: GU10 2835SMD 7Pcs
1W 7watt 6500K - CRI 80 560Lumen -
0.5PF 110 To 240V IP 20 - Round D50
x H53mm White / plastic (Outside) -
Silver / Aluminum (Inside Stracture ) -
21g - Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
100 $ 0.57 100 L53 x W26.5 x H13 0.02 m³ 1 0.02 m³ $ 57.00
6 S8R0120-A
Silver Product - Lustrous - Strip light
Surface 2835SMD 180Pcs/1M
6watt/m Red - 80Lumen/m - 1PF 220
To 240V IP 65 - Linear W17 x L50000
x H7mm White / FPCB (Inside
Stracture ) - transparent / PVC
(Housing) - 7200g - Warranty 2 Years
Certified CB
1 $ 38.04 1 L32 x W32 x H15 0.02 m³ 1 0.02 m³ $ 38.04
Total
196 6 0 m³
Only Three Hundred Sixty One Point Thirty Four USD $
361.34